
 

  

 
Sandown Road Race Results - Sat May 29, 2010 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Open Men - 10km 
 
Div 1 Men 2nd  
Mark Tucker 
Scott Rantall 
Colin Thornton  
Ryan Christian 
David Carver 
Brett Coleman 
 
Div 4 Men 1st  
Michael Low 
Hugh Thyer 
Simon Gower 
Tom White 
Eero Keranen 
 
Div 7 Men 1st  
Darren Riviere 
Jack Verstraten 
Ashley Humphrey 
Paul Wilson 
 
Drago Skok 
Peter Samon 
 
U18 Men - 10km 
Jordan Skok 
 
 
U14 Men-3km 1st  
Isaac Hockey 
Jack Stekelenburg 
Jack Verstraten 
 
Harry Hockley-Samon 
Jack Hockley Samon 
 
Also: 
Men 40+ 8th 
 

 

 
 
1st  
12th  
13th  
21st   
25th  
27th  
 
 
86th  
102nd  
103rd 
131st 
132nd 
 
  
144th  
171st 
200th 
241st  
 
364th  
459th  
 
 
19th  
 
 
 
3rd  
4th  
15th  
 
20th  
29th  

 

 
 
30.13 
31.16 
31.19 
31.43 
31.47 
31.51 
 
 
34.45 
35.21 
35.23 
36.18 
36.19 
 
 
36.41 
37.18 
38.11 
39.39 
 
42.00 
47.49 
 
 
39.29 
 
 
 
10.08 
10.16 
11.12 
 
11.44 
13.44 
 
 
 

Open Women-10km 
 
Div 1 Women 8th   
Kristen Wyatt 
Coreena Cleland 
Sharon Pederson Jones 
Cathryn Hoare 
 
Div 4 Women 5th   
Libby Young 
Danielle Harmer 
Sally Hockey 
 
Sharon Hockley 
Eliesha Byrt 
 
 
U18 Women - 3km 
Harriet Smith 
 
 
U16 Women - 3km 
Claudia Verstraten 
Darcie Verstraten 
 
 
U14 Women - 3km 
Matilda Skok 
Montana Jones 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
29th 

41st  
70th  
74th 
 
 
94th  
138th 
162nd 
 
164th  
170th  
 
 
 
21st  
 
 
 
4th  
21st  
 
 
 
9th  
14th  
 
 

 
 

 
39.26 
40.35 
42.47 
43.05 
 
 
44.45 
49.09 
53.50 
 
54.29 
56.31 
 
 
 
12.18 
 
 
 
10.25 
12.03 
 
 
 
11.43 
12.38 

 


